Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com www.niviss.com
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2021-08-10 VA02    1 / 4
Niviss Ground Medium Premium
Ground series
 INTRODUCTION SAVE ENERGY WITH NIVISS
The Ground series was designed using modern simulation methods in order to obtain the highest product
quality. Ground series fixtures are made of top-quality materials such as marine grade steal, high-purity

Niviss Ground Medium Premium
Ground series
 ORDER CODE
FORMAT
LV – 18  W
HV – 20 W
POWER
25 - 25 degrees
50 - 50 degrees
FWHM ANGLE
SA - Steel front and aluminum body
SS - Steel front and body
MATERIAL OF THE FRONT / BODY
GROUND MEDIUM
PREMIUM
- 20 - V W - 2 5  - S Q - S A - L V
FAMILY  CCT
VW - 2700K
WW - 3000K
NW - 4000K
CW - 5000K
FRONT PLATE
SQ - Square
RD - Round
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
LV - 12V/24V DC
HV - 230V AC, 50Hz
 ENERGY LABEL
 ENVIRONMENTAL
CAUTION